SOIL > ATTERBERG LIMITS
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Cone Penetrometer Method)
Code : T090
The Liquid Limit Device conforming to the Cone Penetrometer Method is used to determine the moisture
content at which fine-grained soils transition from a plastic to a liquid state. This parameter is essential
for soil classification and assessing the behavior of soils under varying moisture conditions.
The apparatus operates by allowing a standardized cone to penetrate a soil sample under controlled
conditions. The depth of penetration over a specified time correlates with the soil's liquid limit, providing

T090 DATASHEET
LIQUID LIMIT DEVICE (Cone Penetrometer Method) (T090) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DIGITAL CONE PENETROMETER T090H00XB
SEMI-AUTOMATIC DIGITAL CONE PENETROMETER T090S00XU
SPARE DIGITAL INDICATOR for PENETROMETER T090P001H
PENETRATION CONE - 30° x 80 g - BS T090P002H
PENETRATION CONE - 60° x 60 g - EN T090P003H
PENETRATION CONE - 30° x 80 g - EN T090P004H
PENETRATION CONE - 30° x 100 g - EN T090P005H
PENETRATION CONE - 30° x 400 g - EN T090P006H
CONE TEST GAUGE - 30° T090P007H
CONE TEST GAUGE - 60° T090P008H
PINHOLE TEST APPARATUS - Ø 33 mm T095X01AH
PINHOLE TEST APPARATUS - Ø 44 mm T095X02AH
OTHER PHOTOS
T090 DATASHEET